
Yosemite Unified School District 
Board Meeting Schedule 

 

2024 
 
 Regular Monday, January 8, 2024    YUSD Board Room 

 Regular Monday, February 12, 2024    Rivergold Elementary 

 Regular Monday, March 11, 2024    YUSD Board Room 

 Regular Monday, April 8, 2024    Coarsegold Elementary 
 

Special Monday, April 22, 2024 5:30 pm YUSD Board Room 
Budget Study Session 

Regular Monday, May 13, 2024    YUSD Board Room 
  

 Regular  Monday, June 24, 2024    YUSD Board Room 
 
 Special Tuesday, June 25, 2024 5:30 pm YUSD Board Room 
LCAP/Budget Adoption 
 

NO BOARD MEETING IN JULY  
 

 
 Regular Monday, August 5, 2024    YUSD Board Room 
    
 Regular Monday, September 9, 2024               Rivergold Elementary 

 Regular Monday, October 7, 2024    YUSD Board Room 

 Regular Monday, November 18, 2024             Coarsegold Elementary 
 
Organizational/ Monday, December 16, 2024    YUSD Board Room 
        Regular 
 
 
 

Closed Session Begins at 5:30 pm, Open Session Begins at 6:30 pm 
Except Special Meetings which will begin at 5:30 pm 

 
 
 
Adopted: 12/11/2023 


